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Campeonato Nacional de Clubes 4ª Divisão
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 7 Masc., 100m Costas Absoluto
18-12-2010 - 10:25 Resultados
Rec. Nac. 25m  Absoluto 53.04 Nuno Filipe Laurentino FPN Moscovo (RUS) 03-04-2002
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf B 1:04.76 Alexandre Lages Ribas EDV Ponte da Barca 09-05-2010
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf A 1:01.53 David Miguel Ferro SFUAP Algés 13-03-1998
Rec. Nac. 25m  Juv B 58.65 Pedro Diogo Oliveira CNRM Tomar 10-05-2003
Rec. Nac. 25m  Juv A 56.45 Diogo Gomes Sousa CNCVG Porto 04-12-2010
Rec. Nac. 25m  Jun 53.88 Alexis Manacas Santos SCP Leiria 05-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Sen 53.04 Nuno Filipe Laurentino FPN Moscovo (RUS) 03-04-2002
Pontos: FINA 2010

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Absolutos

1. Carlos Miguel Sotelo 91 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro 1:01.84 495 30.50 31.34
2. Joao Miguel Figueiredo 93 Campinho 1:02.01 491 30.56 31.45
3. David Miguel Leiria 93 Naval Amorense 1:02.23 486 30.13 32.10
4. Joao Pedro Santos 95 Estarreja 1:02.27 485 29.91 32.36
5. Antonio Miguel Vitorino 96 Viana Natacao 1:03.06 467 30.31 32.75
6. Miguel Martins Barroqueiro 91 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:04.19 443 30.73 33.46
7. Diogo Andre Catita 88 Nautica do Seixal 1:04.22 442 30.62 33.60
8. Tiago Ramos Gomes 94 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 1:04.39 439 30.72 33.67
9. Ivo Andre Lopes 94 Scalabisport 1:05.03 426 31.49 33.54

10. Alexander Oliveira Cardoso 92 Sporting de Espinho 1:05.22 422 31.57 33.65
11. Andre Silva Bastos 83 Natacao de Vila Real 1:05.39 419 32.20 33.19
12. Andre Filipe Faria 94 Imortal 1:05.52 416 31.57 33.95
13. Joao Carlos Amorim 91 Alhandra 1:05.56 415 31.67 33.89
14. Pedro Filipe Ribeiro 94 Beja 1:05.71 413 30.93 34.78
15. Luis Antonio Tarquinio 94 Benedita 1:06.40 400 31.53 34.87
16. Gino Santos Caetano 94 Sporting de Aveiro 1:06.90 391 32.86 34.04
17. Joao Pedro Barroso 95 Ginasio Santo Tirso 1:07.05 388 32.33 34.72
18. Joaquim Paixao Barroso 76 Kainagua 1:07.44 382 30.59 36.85
19. Paulo Gabriel Magalhaes 96 Fafe 1:07.65 378 32.67 34.98
20. Diogo Miguel Balsa 95 Buzios 1:08.06 371 32.89 35.17
21. Mauro Filipe Viegas 95 Natacao de Olhao 1:08.76 360 33.20 35.56
22. Alexander Ramos Esteves 77 Ginasio de Vila Real 1:09.72 345 33.55 36.17
23. Andre da Costa Coelho 96 Nucleo Sportinguista 1:09.74 345 34.14 35.60
24. Pedro Miguel Coelho 94 Lousada SXXI 1:09.92 342 34.37 35.55

Seniores

1. Carlos Miguel Sotelo 91 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro 1:01.84 495 30.50 31.34
2. Miguel Martins Barroqueiro 91 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:04.19 443 30.73 33.46
3. Diogo Andre Catita 88 Nautica do Seixal 1:04.22 442 30.62 33.60
4. Alexander Oliveira Cardoso 92 Sporting de Espinho 1:05.22 422 31.57 33.65
5. Andre Silva Bastos 83 Natacao de Vila Real 1:05.39 419 32.20 33.19
6. Joao Carlos Amorim 91 Alhandra 1:05.56 415 31.67 33.89
7. Joaquim Paixao Barroso 76 Kainagua 1:07.44 382 30.59 36.85
8. Alexander Ramos Esteves 77 Ginasio de Vila Real 1:09.72 345 33.55 36.17
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Campeonato Nacional de Clubes 4ª Divisão
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 7, Masc., 100m Costas

Juniores

1. Joao Miguel Figueiredo 93 Campinho 1:02.01 491 30.56 31.45
2. David Miguel Leiria 93 Naval Amorense 1:02.23 486 30.13 32.10
3. Tiago Ramos Gomes 94 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 1:04.39 439 30.72 33.67
4. Ivo Andre Lopes 94 Scalabisport 1:05.03 426 31.49 33.54
5. Andre Filipe Faria 94 Imortal 1:05.52 416 31.57 33.95
6. Pedro Filipe Ribeiro 94 Beja 1:05.71 413 30.93 34.78
7. Luis Antonio Tarquinio 94 Benedita 1:06.40 400 31.53 34.87
8. Gino Santos Caetano 94 Sporting de Aveiro 1:06.90 391 32.86 34.04
9. Pedro Miguel Coelho 94 Lousada SXXI 1:09.92 342 34.37 35.55

Juvenis A

1. Joao Pedro Santos 95 Estarreja 1:02.27 485 29.91 32.36
2. Joao Pedro Barroso 95 Ginasio Santo Tirso 1:07.05 388 32.33 34.72
3. Diogo Miguel Balsa 95 Buzios 1:08.06 371 32.89 35.17
4. Mauro Filipe Viegas 95 Natacao de Olhao 1:08.76 360 33.20 35.56

Juvenis B

1. Antonio Miguel Vitorino 96 Viana Natacao 1:03.06 467 30.31 32.75
2. Paulo Gabriel Magalhaes 96 Fafe 1:07.65 378 32.67 34.98
3. Andre da Costa Coelho 96 Nucleo Sportinguista 1:09.74 345 34.14 35.60


